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Aleph Centre – Academic Year 2018/19
31 Teaching weeks, plus 2 insets

Events subject to changes
	Autumn Term

	16 September 2018 – 9 December 2018  inclusive

	Sunday 9 September
Sunday 16, 23 September

Sunday 30 September 
Sunday 7 October 
Sunday 14 October

  Sunday 21, 28 October
  Sunday 4 November
  Sunday 11 November 
  Sunday 18 November

  Sunday 25 November, 2 December

  Sunday 9 December  
  Sunday  16 December
	Staff Inset Morning

Aleph Centre classes

Succot- no classes
Breakfast Club

Aleph Centre classes

    Half Term- no classes 
Jewish Name Day, Breakfast Club
Year 4 Kosher Trip
    Mitzvah Day

Aleph Centre classes

Chanukah Funday Sunday
    Aleph Centre Classes


	Spring Term

	6 January 2019 – 31 March 2019 inclusive

	Sunday 6, 13 January
Friday 18 January

Sunday 20 January

Sunday 27 January

Monday 28 January
Saturday 2 February
Sunday 3 February 
Sunday 10 February
Sunday 17, 24 February

Sunday 3 March

Sunday 10 March
Sunday 17 March
Sunday 24 March
Sunday 31 March
	   Aleph Centre Classes

   Year 6 Friday Night Dinner

   Tu B’ Shvat Funday Sunday

   Year 5 Synagogue Trip
   Parents Evening

   ALC Havdallah

   Breakfast Club
   Aleph Centre classes

   Half Term (& staff inset) – no classes
   Shabbat UK

   Breakfast Club
   Purim Funday Sunday
   Aleph Centre classes
   Pesach Funday Sunday

	
	


	Summer Term

	05 May 2019 – 14 July 2019 inclusive

	Sunday 5 May
Sunday 12 May

Sunday 19 May
Sunday 26 May
     Sunday 2, 9 June

Sunday 16 June

Sunday 23 June
Sunday 30 June
Sunday 7 July 
Sunday 14 July
	Israel Funday Sunday, Breakfast Club 
Israel Fair 
Lag B Omer Funday Sunday 
Year 6 Jewish Museum Trip

Half Term (&Shavuot) - no classes
Rec & Year 1 Aleph Bet Party 

Year 3 Siddur Presentation 
       Aleph Centre Classes
Year 6 Etgar Quiz and Graduation
Sports Day
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